
Contact Info for House Civil Rights & Judiciary Committee 

Names & Email Addresses 
Note: Please see below for email addresses without names 
 
Chair Drew Hansen drew.hansen@leg.wa.gov 
Vice Chair Tarra Simmons Tarra.Simmons@leg.wa.gov 
Ranking Jim Walsh jim.walsh@leg.wa.gov 
Assistant Ranking Greg Gilday Greg.Gilday@leg.wa.gov 
Assistant Ranking Jenny Graham jenny.graham@leg.wa.gov 
Debra Entenman debra.entenman@leg.wa.gov 
Javier Valdez javier.valdez@leg.wa.gov 
Peter Abbarno Peter.Abbarno@leg.wa.gov 
Lauren Davis lauren.davis@leg.wa.gov 
Roger Goodman roger.goodman@leg.wa.gov 
Steve Kirby steve.kirby@leg.wa.gov 
Brad Klippert brad.klippert@leg.wa.gov 
Tina Orwall tina.orwall@leg.wa.gov 
Strom Peterson strom.peterson@leg.wa.gov 
My-Linh Thai my-linh.thai@leg.wa.gov 
Amy Walen amy.walen@leg.wa.gov 
Alex Ybarra alex.ybarra@leg.wa.gov 
 
 
Email Addresses to be copied into “To” field of email 
Note: We highly recommend sending individual emails if you are able, rather than one 
mass email to all elected officials.  
 
drew.hansen@leg.wa.gov, Tarra.Simmons@leg.wa.gov, jim.walsh@leg.wa.gov, 
Greg.Gilday@leg.wa.gov, jenny.graham@leg.wa.gov, debra.entenman@leg.wa.gov, 
javier.valdez@leg.wa.gov, Peter.Abbarno@leg.wa.gov, lauren.davis@leg.wa.gov, 
roger.goodman@leg.wa.gov, steve.kirby@leg.wa.gov, brad.klippert@leg.wa.gov, 
tina.orwall@leg.wa.gov, strom.peterson@leg.wa.gov, my-linh.thai@leg.wa.gov, 
amy.walen@leg.wa.gov, alex.ybarra@leg.wa.gov 
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